S017000 - SOL'S BRIGHTON - LONG SLEEVE STRETCH MEN'S SHIRT

S017000 SOL'S BRIGHTON - LONG SLEEVE STRETCH MEN'S SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Neckline length

COLORS:

. Black

Bright Sky

S M
20 20
76 78
54 57

37-38 39-40
. Dark Blue

JOLS

the fair spirit

MAIN FEATURES

140 g/m?

Quality

97% cotton - 3% elastane

Style

Fitted cut

Long sleeves

Single button collar

Cuffs with 2 buttons and bound slit

7 tone-on-tone button placket

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), Embroidery, Flex, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

amfori (@) ssci @ {

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@WoA®X

[E52025 : p. 129
[E52024 : p. 327

L XL 2XL
20 20 20
80 82 84
60 63 66
41-42 43-44 45-46
[] white

VEGAN}

3XL
20
86
69
47-48

4xXL
20
88 ‘
72 [N : l;-.
49-50 Lo \
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